
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, August 15th, 2024 

  

LUNCH:   Breakfast Today:            Tomorrows Breakfast:  

                                           

         

STUDENTS:   
 

 

Tuesday, August 20:     First day of school. Classes will begin at 8:35am. Breakfast will be served at both locations, 

 starting at 7:45am. Shuttle buses leave each town at 8:10am. 

 

Wednesday, August 21: School Photos on the Stickney Campus—8:00 AM.   AFLAC Representatives will be at each 

   building during the school day for staff. 

  

Thursday, August 22:  Corsica campus school pictures, starting at 8:00am.  Ping-Pong & Memory Mates for Football, 

   Cheerleading, Volleyball, Cross Country. 

 

Friday, August 23:  FB- vs. Hitchcock-Tulare at Hitchock--Kick-Off at 7:00 PM.  Bus Leaves at 3:45 PM. 

 

Monday, August 26:  

 

Tuesday, August 27-VB vs Irene-Wakonda at Irene—JV at 6:15 with Varsity to follow.  Bus Leaves at 3:45. 

 

Wednesday, August 28 

 

Thursday, August 29—VB vs Bridgewater-Emery at Emery—JV at 6:30 and Varsity to Follow. Bus Leaves at 4:30 PM. 

 

Friday, August 30—No Classes.  FB vs Scotland-Menno at Corsica.  Team #1 has Ticket Duty. 

 

Saturday, August 31 

 

Monday, September 2: No Classes—Labor Day.  Coronation at 8:00 PM in the High School. 

 

Tuesday, September 3  VB vs  FA/Marion at Corsica.  JV starts at 6:30 PM.  Team #4 has Ticket/Supervision Duties. 

 

Wednesday, September 4 

 

Thursday, September 5—VB vs Centerville at Centerville—JV at 6:30.  Bus Leaves at 3:45 PM. 

 

Friday, September 6-- Homecoming --FB vs TDA/AC/DC at Corsica—7:00 PM.  Team #1 has Ticket Duty. 

 

Saturday, September 7 

 
 

 

 

TEACHERS:  
 


